
To Join THY, contact your THY advisors: 

BLHS: Laura Pirkey, Brandon Sligh, & April Small 
laura.pirkey@beaufort.k12.sc.us 

brandon.sligh@beaufort.k12.sc.us 
april.small@beaufort.k12.sc.us 

CROSS: Wendy Cummings & Grey Cummings 
w.cummings@crossschools.org 
g.cummings@crossschools.org 

HHCA: Jill Lutz 
jlutz@hhca.org 

HHIHS: Jennifer Weitekamper & Laura Fuller 
jennifer.weitekamper@beaufort.k12.sc.us 

laura.fuller@beaufort.k12.sc.us

HH Prep: Jessica Hunt                           
jessica.hunt@hhprep.school

MRHS: Tiffanie Elrod
tiffanie.elrod@beaufort.k12.sc.us
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BLEED LINE:
11.25” x 8.75”
Artwork going to trim edge
needs to extend .125” past
the trim edge–top, bottom,
left, and right.

MARGIN SAFE AREA:
10.75” x 8.25”
Keep critical elements in artwork
(logos, text, etc.) inside safe area.

TRIM LINE:
11” x 8.5”

Short Panel
(folds in)
3.625” x 8.5”

Middle Panel
3.6875” x 8.5”

Left Panel
3.6875” x 8.5”

Trifold Template
11” x 8.5”

Minimum resolution:
300 ppi

THY educates peers about 
Bullying Prevention.

THY educates Peers Year-Round on 
Prevention  Plus Wellness.

THY educates about 
medicine safety 

during Bluffton Safety 
Spooktacular.

THY staffs Information Table at 
Suicide Prevention Walk.

THY educates the community 
about impaired driving during 

Bluffton’s Christmas Day Parade. 

THY member receives 
Mental Health Awareness 
Proclamation issued by 

Mayor Toomer.

POSITIVE 
YOUTH 

DEVELOPMENT

PEER TO PEER 
EDUCATION

ADVOCACY

COMMUNITY SERVICE

YOUTH SCHOLARSHIPS & RECOGNITIONLEADERSHIP

THY presents proposal to include 
vaping in smoking regulations at 

Hilton Head Town Council Meeting.
LCAHY Summer Interns.

ABOUT THY
The mission of Teens 

for Healthy Youth (THY) 
is to promote positive  
teen health through:

Leadership

Positive Youth Development

Peer to Peer Education

Advocacy

Community Service

THY Promotes Teen Mental 
Health and Wellness.

THY presents at Community 
Forum: Child and Adolescent 
Mental Health and Wellness.

Bagging for Bucks 
THY Fundraiser.

THY volunteers annually at LCAHY’s 
May Day 5K.

For more information about THY click here:

LCAHY Outstanding Senior Scholarship Recipients.




